

Item	Qty.	Article no.	Part / Assembly
-	1	51-42-86	Welding gun P-NS 12-B1
1	1	52-05-56	Double nipple M10FA
2	1	52-05-57	Bellows P-NS 12-B1
3	1	52-05-58	Insulating ring
4	1	52-05-59	Guide bush
6	1	52-05-60	Lock washer RA12
7	1	52-05-61	Pressure spring D=1.4; Da=21.4; Lo=31
8	1	52-05-62	Anti-rotation guard
10	1	52-05-63	Tapered clamping pin P-NS 12-B1
11	1	52-05-64	Plunger P-NS 12-B1
13	1	52-05-65	Slotted disk 15
14	1	52-05-66	Ball bearing P-NS 12-B1
16	1	52-05-67	Pressure spring D=0.4; Da=5.4; Lo=16.4
17	1	52-05-68	Magneto inductor P-NS 12-B1
18	1	52-05-69	Lifting magnet P-NS 12-B1
19	1	52-05-70	Pressure spring D=0.8; Da=5.8; Lo=17.5
23	1	52-05-71	End cap 0
26	3	52-05-72	Grub screw M5x8; DIN 913
27	1	52-05-73	Foot ring stand
28	5	52-05-74	Grub screw M5x4; DIN 916
29	1	52-05-75	Handle case P-NS 12-B1
32	3	52-05-76	Sheet metal screw B 3.5x16; DIN 7983
33	1	52-05-77	Plunger
34	1	52-05-78	Cap
36	1	52-05-79	Clamping sleeve 2.0x14
37	1	52-05-80	Cable clip 4.5 mm
38	2	52-05-81	Cheese head screw M2.5x6/84
41	1	52-05-82	Microswitch
42	2	52-05-83	Screw M2x10; DIN 84
46	1	52-05-84	Connecting cable 25/82 P-NS 12-B1
95	1	52-05-85	Connecting lead 5M35Q35SK4SK
101	2	52-05-87	Leg 8/170
102	1	52-05-88	Foot plate K22 / HGW standard P-NS 12-B1
103	2	52-05-89	Cover disk stand D8
104	2	52-05-90	Screw M5x25; DIN 912
105	2	52-05-91	Grub screw M5x5; DIN 914
191	1	52-05-92	Control cable MA 9/025
192	1	52-05-93	Anti-kink sleeve ST
193	1	52-05-94	Anti-kink sleeve 35 mm ²

Item	Qty.	Article no.	Part / Assembly
194	1	52-05-95	Welding current cable 35 mm ² , highly flexible
195	8	52-05-96	Cable binder
196	1	52-05-97	Cable plug 4GS
197	1	52-05-98	Cable plug SK35
198	1	52-05-99	Contact block SL35 set

Tab: 14 - 4 Spare parts list welding gun P-NS 12-B1

